January Kickoff.

Auction Opens. 01/21/2014 6:00am PDT

Lot

3000
3001
3003
3016
3017
3018
3019
3020
3021
3022
3023
3032
3033
3034
3035
3036
3037
3038
3039
3040
3041
3042
3043
3044
3045
3046
3047
3048
3049
3050
3051
3052
3053

Title

Case 885 International Tractor
Aluminum Cargo Trailer

argo

Vulcan Jigsaw

Wagner Pro Duty Power Painter
Black and Decker Sander

Drill Doctor Bit Sharpener
Ryobi Jigsaw

Quick Shim Systems
Workforce Hex Set

Craftsman Circular Saw

Gas Can with Rags and Qil Dispenser
Banding Machine

300" Fiberglass Measuring Tape
Large Sized Wrenches

Socket Wrenches

Pry Bars and Crowbar

Large Sized Wrenches

Large Sized Wrenches

Pry Bars

Crescent Wrenches

Air Wrenches and Drills
Crescent Wrenches

2 Pipe Wrenches and Pipe Wrench Head
3 Crescent Wrenches

4 Crescent Wrenches

3 Socket Wrenches, Winch Bar
Set of Pipe Wrenches

Snap-On Air Impact Wrench
Axe Head, Clamp, Anvil
Chicago Pneumatic Air Impact Wrench
Antique Pipe Wrenches

Skil Belt Sander
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Lot

3054
3055
3056
3057
3058
3059
3061
3062
3063
3064
3065
3066
3067
3068
3069
3070
3071
3072
3073
3074
3075
3076
3077
3078
3079
3080
3081
3082
3083
3084
3085
3086
3087
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Title

Rotozip Spiral Saw
Skilsaw Portable Saw
Milwaukee Bandsaw
Milwaukee Magnum Drill
Skilsaw Worm Drive Saw
Black and Decker Hedge Trimmer
Proto Socket Set

Tester Kit

Toolbox with Compartments
Dewalt Air Compressor
Malibu Landscape Lighting
Plastic Tubs and Faceplates
Portable Electric Cooler
Bucket Full of Straps

Set of Stilts

2 Clamps

2 Clamps

2 Clamps

2 Clamps

2 Clamps

Set of Crescent Wrenches
Set of Socket Wrenches
Set of Sockets

Set of Wrenches

Set of Sockets

Set of Wrenches

1/2" socket alens

1/2" inpact sockets

1/2" impact sockets

1/2" sockets

Various Sized Saw Blades
Ammo Can Full of Sockets
Tub of Sockets



Lot

3088
3089
3090
3091
3092
3094
3095
3096
3097
3098
3099
3100
3101
3102
3103
3104
3105
3106
3107
3108
3109
3110
3111
3112
3113
3114
3115
3118
3119
3120
3121
3122
3123
3124
3125
3126
3127

3128
3129
3130
3131
3132

Title

Tub of Sockets

2 dead Blow Mallets

Small Mallets

Small Mallets

1/2" Sockets

Bag of Sockets - 1/2" Drive

2 Socket Wrenches, Sockets

Wrench Heads - 1/2" Drive

Sockets Large Size - 1" Drive
Miscellaneous Impact Sockets - 1" Drive
Ingersoll Rand Air Impact Wrench
Hook with Chain

Impact Sockets - 1" Drive

5 Reels of Wire

Hardware Set

CM Series Hook with Chain

Copper Tubing

Air Hose, Coax Cable

Bucket Full of Hammers

Bucket Full of Tools

Floor Jack

Ryobi Mitre Saw

Proto Professional Tools Toolbox
Omnoguard QLT Grease

Clamps

Engine Cylinder Hone with Replacement Stones
Puller

Portfolio Flush mount Ceiling Fixture
Moen Bay hill Shower and Tub Faucet
Barrel Pump

Victor Cutting Torch

Victor Torch Gauges

Welding Tips

1/4" Welding Hoses

Wire Brush, Various Welding Attachments
Victor Cutting Torch Attachment

Welding Accessories, Books, Tempilstiks, Soap
Stone

Welding Attachments
Welding Leathers

Victor Cutter Attachment
Victor Torch Gauges
Hose Repair Kit
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Lot

3133
3134

3135
3136
3137
3138
3139
3140
3141
3142
3143
3144
3145
3146
3147
3148
3149
3150

3151
3152
3153
3154
3155
3156
3157
3158
3159
3160
3161
3162
3163
3164
3165

3166
3167
3168
3169
3171
3172
3173
3174
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Title

Screwdriver Kit and Socket Kit

Black and Decker Power Drill with Batteries
and Charging Station

Black and Decker Sander and Palm Grip Sander
Welding Brazing Rods

Heavy Duty Riveters

Hand Grinder And Vice

3 C Clamps

Socket Wrenches and Lug Wrench

2 C Clamps

Dayton Die Grinder with Grinder Wheels
Novatronix Electronic Boxes with Cable
Lights, Reflectors, Connectors for Semi Truck
Light Switches, Lights, Hardware

Soldering Irons

Caulking Guns

3 C Clamps

Armstrong Wedges

Home Alarm, Halogen Lights, Dimmer
Switches

Napa Exhaust System Accessories
Various Lightsfor Truck

Boxes of Spade Terminals and Butt Ends
Various Gauges, Wire, Valves
Various Lights and Lighting Hardware
Trunk

Ridged Super Duty Tool

3 Extension Cords

3 Extension Cords

Belts and Rope

Lights and Extension Cords

Ryobi Hedge Trimmer

Ryobi Yard Trimmer

PS2 in Bag with Several Games

Milwaukee Tool Case and Black and Decker
Sander

PS2 Games

Pandigital Tablet and eReader
Porter Cable Nail Gun

HILTI Rotary Hammer Drill
Rotozip Spiral Saw

Speed Fastener

Blue-Point Impact Wrench

Black and Decker Power Tool Set



Lot

3176
3177
3178
3180
3181
3182
3183
3184
3186
3187
3188
3190
3191
3194
3195
3196
3197
3199
3200
3201
3202
3204
3205
3208
3209
3210
3213
3214
3215
3216
3217
3218
3219
3220
3221
3222
3223
3224
3225

3226
3227
3228

Title

Delta 10 Bench Saw
Toshiba26" T.V.

Gateway 21" Monitor
TomTom GPS Navigation
Panasonic Portable DVD/CD/Video CD Player
Nintendo DS Lite

PSP Hand Held Console
Makita Battery Charger

Sony Handycam

7 Speaker Set

M eade Telescope on Tripod
Reznor Commercial Industrial Heater
Titan Trash Pump

Tires LT265/75R16

Tires 215/60 R16

Tires P235/70R15

Tires 215/65R16

Tires 7.50-16LT

Tires P275/60R15

Tires 185/70R14

Tires P255/70R16

Tires 205/65R15

Tires 195/65R15

Tires P215/75R15

Tires 8-175LT

Tires 8-19.5

Veloz 10 Speed Bike

Work Bench

Patton Utility Heater
Craftsman Hedge Trimmer
Towing System

Rockford Drill Press
Herbert's Machinery Bandsaw
Gorton Pantograph

Industrial Buffer

Bandsaw

Table Saw

Weslo Cardioglide Exercise Bike

Recliner, Walker, Shower Seat, and Office
Chaor

2 Rolls of Chain Link Fencing
2 Rolls of Chain Link Fencing
Go Cart with Power Sportotor
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Lot

3229
3230
3232
3233
3235
3236
3237
3238
3239
3241
3242
3243
3244
3245
3246
3247
3248
3249
3251
3252
3253
3254
3255
3257
3258
3259
3260
3261
3262
3264
3265
3266
3267
3268
3269
3270
3271
3272
3273
3274
3275
3276
3277
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Title

Industrial Cage

2 Goodyear Rear Tractor Yires
White Door With French Handle
Ryobi Grinder, 2 B&D Dirill

2 Tool Cases, Satchel, Drill

2 Armchairs and 1 Ottoman

4 Office Chairs and Conference Table
Work Lights

Record Albums

Light Fixture

Microscope

Bingo Game with Box

Clamps and Protractors

Kenmore Air Cleaner

Work and Tool Belts

Makita Reciprocating Saw

Trickle Charger

Water Replacement Filters
Premium Non-Stick Aluminum Fry Pan
Kenmore Countertop Water Filter
4 1/2" Bench Grinder

Craftsman Air Compressor
Craftsman Air Compressor/Inflator
Craftsman Air Compressor/Inflator
Shark Iron and Ironing Board
Central Pneumatic Paint Spray Gun
248

Rotary Tool Kit

Kenmore Water Purifier

Craftsman 4-in-1 Level

2 Sets of Shelving

Sharper-lmage Stereo System

Dish Network 500 Satellite Dish
Craftsman 10" Extension Rail Kit
Craftsman 10" Extension Rail Kit
Non-Submersible Sump Pump
Kenmore Ultra Filter 300

Les Schwab Quick Fit Diamond Tire Chains
8 Wooden Legs

Tripod with Cable

Craftsman Electric Hedge Trimmer
Craftsman Cordless Hedge Trimmer
Craftsman Electric Hedge Trimmer



Lot

3278
3279
3280
3281
3282
3284
3286
3287
3288
3289
3290
32901
3292
3293
3294
3295
3296
3297
3298
3299
3300
3301
3302
3303
3304
3305
3306
3307
3308
3309
3310
3311
3312
3313
3314
3315
3316
3317
3318
3319
3320
3321
3322

Title

Craftsman Hedge Trimmer

3/4 Ton Chain and Hook

PLATE CLAMP

Industrial Grade Jack

River Raft

Craftsman Garage Door Opener
Craftsman Hedge Trimmer

Various Cups, Painting, Kitchen Ware
Plumber's Roll, Fabricut Sheets, Etc
Shelves with Clips

Various Axes and Saws

Craftsman Hedge Trimmer
Craftsman Wet Wheel Sharpener
Waterpik Water Flosser

Craftsman Worm Drive Saw

10 inch Buffer/Polisher

Chain Tightener

Northern Buffer

Craftsman Laser Level

Drill, Grinder and Heat Gun
Craftsman Laser Level

Waterpik Water Flosser

Tackle Box with Fishing Equipment
Propane Heater

Craftsman Laser Level

HEPA Filter

HEPA Filter

Kenmore Warm Humidifier
Waterpik Water Flosser

Miter Box with Saw

Craftsman Sump Pump

Craftsman Submersible Portable Utility Pump
Heavy-Duty High Performance Spray Gun
Chain Drive Garage Door Opener System
Shop Vac

Top of Vac

Baby Carriage

Dreme Tool

Shark Cordless Stick/Hand Vac
Waterpik Water Flosser

Craftsman Sump Pump

Kenmore Food Waste Disposer
Paint Spray Gun
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Lot

3323
3324
3325
3326
3327
3328
3329
3330
3331
3332
3335

3336
3337
3338
3339
3340
3341
3342
3343
3344
3345
3346
3348
3349
3350
3351
3352
3353
3354
3356
3357
3358
3359
3360
3361
3362
3363
3364
3365
3366
3367
3370
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Title

Kenmore 30" Range Hood
Craftsman Electric Edger
Craftsman Shallow Well Jet Pump
Fluorescent Lamps

HEPA Air Cleaner

New Kenmore Electric Cooktop
Craftsman Trimmer/Blower
Craftsman Utility/Sprinkler Pump
Kenmore Food Waste Disposer
Craftsman Sump Pump

Light, Clamps, Pipe Wrench, Mirror, Jumper
Cables

Makita Power Planer

Craftsman 3/8 Drill/Driver

Craftsman 1/4" Nailer

Craftsman Laser Level

Craftsman Sabre Saw

Soldering Iron in Case

Craftsman Drill/Driver and Battery Charger
Range Dia Indicator Set

Craftsman Combination Nailer/Stapler
Craftsman 1/4" Nailer

Craftsman Finish Nailer

Blower

Guitter Clean Out Kit

Fluorescent Fixtures

Craftsman 18" Chainsaw

Sprinkler System

Portable Utility Sprinkler Pump

2 Leafblowers

Makita 255mm Miter Saw

Air Compressor/Inflator

Fishing Line, Net, Pamphlets

Fishing Reelsand Line

Pod Pack For Paint balls

Garage Door Opener System

Table Top Set and Drinking Water System
Nailer, Clipper, Quiet Feed, Stapler
Craftsman Touch-up Spray Gun
Craftsman High Pressure Sprinkler Pump
Discharge Hose Kit

Counter Top Water Filter

Superchips Max Microtuner



Lot

3371
3372
3373
3374
3375
3377
3378
3379
3380
3382
3383
3384
3385
3387
3389
3391
3392
3393
3394
3397
3398
3399
3400
3401
3402
3405
3406
3407
3408
3409
3410
3411
3412
3413

3414
3415
3416
3417
3418
3420
3421

Title

Eagle Industries Needle Scaler
Shimano 2000R Reel

Hitch with Ball

Black and Decker Cordless Drill 10mm
Water Gun

Camper Shell For Chevy
Sears/Craftsman 10-inch Drill Press
Vintage Westinghouse Electric Stove/Oven
5 Used Tires

2 Used Tires

2 Used Tires

5 Used Tires

2 Used Tires

3 Used Tires

2 Used Tires

2 Used Tires

2 Used Tires

2 Used Tires

4 Used Tires

Bench Grinder/Wire Brush With Stand
Chain Sharpener With Stand

Makita Cordless Drill

Steel Hose Redl

Kenmore Propane Dryer

3 Solid Wood Doors And Wall Panel
Weed Eater Brand Leaf Blower
Vehicle Dollies

2 Scotty Electric Downriggers

5th Wheel Tailgate

3 Homelite Chainsaws

Hewlett Packard Design Jet 650C Printer
Red Room Fan With Stand

Igloo Water Can, 2 Gas Cans

Chainsaw Case Full of Chainsaw Chains, Guide
Bars

2 Empty Chain Saw Cases

Poultan Chainsaw

Hi-Lift Jack

Porter Cable Cordless Stapler

Brand New Porter Cable Finish Nailer
Red Tang Heller Rasps

Floor Jack
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Lot
3422

3423
3424
3425
3426
3427
3428
3429
3430
3431
3432
3433
3434
3435
3436
3437
3438
3439
3440
3441
3442
3443

3445
3447
3448
3449
3451

3452

3454
3455
3457

3458
3459
3460

3461
3462
3463
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Title

Toolbox with Pullers, Spud Wrenches, But
Wrenches

Toolbox with Various Hammers
Toolbox With Pipe Fitting Tools
3 Pipe Wrenches

Craftsman Laser Level
Schumacher Battery Charger
Craftsman Belt Sander, Light
Black and Decker Cut Saw Kit
Ladder and Step Stool

Floor Jack

Set of Wooden Water Skiis
Homelite Blower

STIHL Hedge Trimmer

NEC Server Rack with Server
NEC HydraStor Server Rack
NEC Express5800 Server Rack
NEC Express5800 Server Rack
Heavy Gauge Meta Shelving
Heavy Gauge Meta Shelving
Heavy Gauge Meta Shelving
Heavy Gauge Metal Shelving
Heavy Gauge Meta Shelving
Heavy Gauge Meta Shelving
Heavy Gauge Meta Shelving
Gearmore Rototiller Tractor Attachment
Central Safe

Kenmore 30" Range

Black and Decker Drill and Milwaukee Hole
Shooter

Insulated Heating Duct, Decorative Cinder
Blocks, Vent Covers, Work Bench Wall Hanger

6 HP Montgomery Ward Boat Motor
Apache Outboard Boat Motor

Dishes, Lamps, Books, Candles, Fixture, and
Various Consumer Goods

Giant Vintage Ceramic Electrical Insulator
Cables, Cords and Wire

Hard Drive Cases, RF Tuners, Ribbon Cables,
and Power Cables

Box Full of Automotive Parts
Teddy Bears

Collectible Star Wars Toys, Baby Doll and
Various Other Toys
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Payment Due: Full payment must be made no later than 4:00 PM January 28, 2014.
Payment Methods. We accept cash, cashier's check, wire/bank transfer and credit cards.

Removal: All items must be removed no later than 4:00 pm (PT) on Saturday January 25th, 2014 Monday
January 27th, 2014 and Tuesday January 28th, 2014.

Removal Assistance: Buyers are solely responsible for the removal of purchased items. Northatate
auctions will forklift load heavy or bulky items at this sale.

If someone other than you is picking up your auction purchases, please CLICK HERE to fill out the
authorization form so that we can release your items to your authorized agent.

Buyer's Premium: There is a 13% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.

4514 Pacific Heights Rd, Oroville, CA 95965 -- Phone 530-868-7188
www.nor thstateauctions.com
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