January Kickoff.

Auction Opens: 01/21/2014 6:00am PDT **Auction Closes:** 01/23/2014 4:00pm PDT

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
3000	Case 885 International Tractor	3054	Rotozip Spiral Saw
3001	Aluminum Cargo Trailer	3055	Skilsaw Portable Saw
3003	argo	3056	Milwaukee Bandsaw
3016	Vulcan Jigsaw	3057	Milwaukee Magnum Drill
3017	Wagner Pro Duty Power Painter	3058	Skilsaw Worm Drive Saw
3018	Black and Decker Sander	3059	Black and Decker Hedge Trimmer
3019	Drill Doctor Bit Sharpener	3061	Proto Socket Set
3020	Ryobi Jigsaw	3062	Tester Kit
3021	Quick Shim Systems	3063	Toolbox with Compartments
3022	Workforce Hex Set	3064	Dewalt Air Compressor
3023	Craftsman Circular Saw	3065	Malibu Landscape Lighting
3032	Gas Can with Rags and Oil Dispenser	3066	Plastic Tubs and Faceplates
3033	Banding Machine	3067	Portable Electric Cooler
3034	300' Fiberglass Measuring Tape	3068	Bucket Full of Straps
3035	Large Sized Wrenches	3069	Set of Stilts
3036	Socket Wrenches	3070	2 Clamps
3037	Pry Bars and Crowbar	3071	2 Clamps
3038	Large Sized Wrenches	3072	2 Clamps
3039	Large Sized Wrenches	3073	2 Clamps
3040	Pry Bars	3074	2 Clamps
3041	Crescent Wrenches	3075	Set of Crescent Wrenches
3042	Air Wrenches and Drills	3076	Set of Socket Wrenches
3043	Crescent Wrenches	3077	Set of Sockets
3044	2 Pipe Wrenches and Pipe Wrench Head	3078	Set of Wrenches
3045	3 Crescent Wrenches	3079	Set of Sockets
3046	4 Crescent Wrenches	3080	Set of Wrenches
3047	3 Socket Wrenches, Winch Bar	3081	1/2" socket allens
3048	Set of Pipe Wrenches	3082	1/2" inpact sockets
3049	Snap-On Air Impact Wrench	3083	1/2" impact sockets
3050	Axe Head, Clamp, Anvil	3084	1/2" sockets
3051	Chicago Pneumatic Air Impact Wrench	3085	Various Sized Saw Blades
3052	Antique Pipe Wrenches	3086	Ammo Can Full of Sockets
3053	Skil Belt Sander	3087	Tub of Sockets

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
3088	Tub of Sockets	3133	Screwdriver Kit and Socket Kit
3089	2 dead Blow Mallets	3134	Black and Decker Power Drill with Batteries
3090	Small Mallets		and Charging Station
3091	Small Mallets	3135	Black and Decker Sander and Palm Grip Sander
3092	1/2" Sockets	3136	Welding Brazing Rods
3094	Bag of Sockets - 1/2" Drive	3137	Heavy Duty Riveters
3095	2 Socket Wrenches, Sockets	3138	Hand Grinder And Vice
3096	Wrench Heads - 1/2" Drive	3139	3 C Clamps
3097	Sockets Large Size - 1" Drive	3140	Socket Wrenches and Lug Wrench
3098	Miscellaneous Impact Sockets - 1" Drive	3141	2 C Clamps
	Ingersoll Rand Air Impact Wrench	3142	Dayton Die Grinder with Grinder Wheels
3100	Hook with Chain	3143	Novatronix Electronic Boxes with Cable
3101	Impact Sockets - 1" Drive	3144	Lights, Reflectors, Connectors for Semi Truck
3102	5 Reels of Wire	3145	Light Switches, Lights, Hardware
3103	Hardware Set	3146	Soldering Irons
3104	CM Series Hook with Chain	3147	Caulking Guns
3105	Copper Tubing	3148	3 C Clamps
3106	Air Hose, Coax Cable	3149	Armstrong Wedges
3107		3150	Home Alarm, Halogen Lights, Dimmer Switches
3108	Bucket Full of Tools	3151	Napa Exhaust System Accessories
3109			Various Lights for Truck
	Ryobi Mitre Saw		Boxes of Spade Terminals and Butt Ends
	Proto Professional Tools Toolbox		Various Gauges, Wire, Valves
	Omnoguard QLT Grease		Various Lights and Lighting Hardware
	Clamps		Trunk
	Engine Cylinder Hone with Replacement Stones	3157	Ridged Super Duty Tool
	Puller	3158	3 Extension Cords
	Portfolio Flush mount Ceiling Fixture	3159	3 Extension Cords
3119	Moen Bay hill Shower and Tub Faucet	3160	Belts and Rope
	Barrel Pump	3161	Lights and Extension Cords
	Victor Cutting Torch	3162	Ryobi Hedge Trimmer
	Victor Torch Gauges	3163	Ryobi Yard Trimmer
	Welding Tips	3164	PS2 in Bag with Several Games
	1/4" Welding Hoses Wire Brush, Various Welding Attachments	3165	Milwaukee Tool Case and Black and Decker Sander
3126	Victor Cutting Torch Attachment	3166	PS2 Games
3127	Welding Accessories, Books, Tempilstiks, Soap		Pandigital Tablet and eReader
	Stone		Porter Cable Nail Gun
3128	Welding Attachments		HILTI Rotary Hammer Drill
	Welding Leathers		Rotozip Spiral Saw
3130	Victor Cutter Attachment		Speed Fastener
	Victor Torch Gauges		Blue-Point Impact Wrench
3132	Hose Repair Kit		Black and Decker Power Tool Set
			= 1 0 11 2 0 0 2 0 0 0

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
3176	Delta 10 Bench Saw	3229	Industrial Cage
3177	Toshiba 26" T.V.	3230	2 Goodyear Rear Tractor Yires
3178	Gateway 21" Monitor	3232	White Door With French Handle
3180	TomTom GPS Navigation	3233	Ryobi Grinder, 2 B&D Drill
3181	Panasonic Portable DVD/CD/Video CD Player	3235	2 Tool Cases, Satchel, Drill
3182	Nintendo DS Lite	3236	2 Armchairs and 1 Ottoman
3183	PSP Hand Held Console	3237	4 Office Chairs and Conference Table
3184	Makita Battery Charger	3238	Work Lights
3186	Sony Handycam	3239	Record Albums
3187	7 Speaker Set	3241	Light Fixture
3188	Meade Telescope on Tripod	3242	Microscope
3190	Reznor Commercial Industrial Heater	3243	Bingo Game with Box
3191	Titan Trash Pump	3244	Clamps and Protractors
3194	Tires LT265/75R16	3245	Kenmore Air Cleaner
3195	Tires 215/60 R16	3246	Work and Tool Belts
3196	Tires P235/70R15	3247	Makita Reciprocating Saw
3197	Tires 215/65R16	3248	Trickle Charger
3199	Tires 7.50-16LT	3249	Water Replacement Filters
3200	Tires P275/60R15	3251	Premium Non-Stick Aluminum Fry Pan
3201	Tires 185/70R14	3252	Kenmore Countertop Water Filter
3202	Tires P255/70R16	3253	4 1/2" Bench Grinder
3204	Tires 205/65R15	3254	Craftsman Air Compressor
3205	Tires 195/65R15	3255	Craftsman Air Compressor/Inflator
3208	Tires P215/75R15	3257	Craftsman Air Compressor/Inflator
3209	Tires 8-17.5 LT	3258	Shark Iron and Ironing Board
3210	Tires 8-19.5	3259	Central Pneumatic Paint Spray Gun
3213	Veloz 10 Speed Bike	3260	2 48
3214	Work Bench	3261	Rotary Tool Kit
3215	Patton Utility Heater	3262	Kenmore Water Purifier
3216	Craftsman Hedge Trimmer	3264	Craftsman 4-in-1 Level
3217	Towing System	3265	2 Sets of Shelving
3218	Rockford Drill Press	3266	Sharper-Image Stereo System
3219	Herbert's Machinery Bandsaw	3267	Dish Network 500 Satellite Dish
3220	Gorton Pantograph	3268	Craftsman 10' Extension Rail Kit
3221	Industrial Buffer	3269	Craftsman 10' Extension Rail Kit
3222	Bandsaw	3270	Non-Submersible Sump Pump
3223	Table Saw	3271	Kenmore Ultra Filter 300
3224	Weslo Cardioglide Exercise Bike	3272	Les Schwab Quick Fit Diamond Tire Chains
3225	Recliner, Walker, Shower Seat, and Office		8 Wooden Legs
3226	Chaor 2 Polls of Chain Link Fencing		Tripod with Cable
	2 Rolls of Chain Link Fencing2 Rolls of Chain Link Fencing		Craftsman Electric Hedge Trimmer
	Go Cart with Power Sportotor		Craftsman Cordless Hedge Trimmer
3440	So Cart with I ower Sportotor	3277	Craftsman Electric Hedge Trimmer

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
3278	Craftsman Hedge Trimmer	3323	Kenmore 30" Range Hood
3279	3/4 Ton Chain and Hook	3324	Craftsman Electric Edger
3280	PLATE CLAMP	3325	Craftsman Shallow Well Jet Pump
3281	Industrial Grade Jack	3326	Fluorescent Lamps
3282	River Raft	3327	HEPA Air Cleaner
3284	Craftsman Garage Door Opener	3328	New Kenmore Electric Cooktop
3286	Craftsman Hedge Trimmer	3329	Craftsman Trimmer/Blower
3287	Various Cups, Painting, Kitchen Ware	3330	Craftsman Utility/Sprinkler Pump
3288	Plumber's Roll, Fabricut Sheets, Etc	3331	Kenmore Food Waste Disposer
3289	Shelves with Clips	3332	Craftsman Sump Pump
3290	Various Axes and Saws	3335	Light, Clamps, Pipe Wrench, Mirror, Jumper
3291	Craftsman Hedge Trimmer		Cables
3292	Craftsman Wet Wheel Sharpener		Makita Power Planer
3293	Waterpik Water Flosser		Craftsman 3/8 Drill/Driver
3294	Craftsman Worm Drive Saw		Craftsman 1/4" Nailer
3295	10 inch Buffer/Polisher		Craftsman Laser Level
3296	Chain Tightener		Craftsman Sabre Saw
3297	Northern Buffer		Soldering Iron in Case
3298	Craftsman Laser Level		Craftsman Drill/Driver and Battery Charger
3299	Drill, Grinder and Heat Gun		Range Dial Indicator Set
3300	Craftsman Laser Level		Craftsman Combination Nailer/Stapler
3301	Waterpik Water Flosser		Craftsman 1/4" Nailer
3302	Tackle Box with Fishing Equipment		Craftsman Finish Nailer
3303	Propane Heater		Blower
3304	Craftsman Laser Level		Gutter Clean Out Kit
3305	HEPA Filter		Fluorescent Fixtures
	HEPA Filter		Craftsman 18" Chainsaw
3307	Kenmore Warm Humidifier		Sprinkler System
	Waterpik Water Flosser		Portable Utility Sprinkler Pump
3309	Miter Box with Saw		2 Leafblowers
3310	Craftsman Sump Pump		Makita 255mm Miter Saw
	Craftsman Submersible Portable Utility Pump		Air Compressor/Inflator
	Heavy-Duty High Performance Spray Gun		Fishing Line, Net, Pamphlets
3313	Chain Drive Garage Door Opener System		Fishing Reels and Line
3314	Shop Vac		Pod Pack For Paint balls
	Top of Vac		Garage Door Opener System Table Ton Set and Drinking Water System
3316	Baby Carriage		Table Top Set and Drinking Water System
3317	Dremel Tool		Nailer, Clipper, Quiet Feed, Stapler
	Shark Cordless Stick/Hand Vac		Craftsman Touch-up Spray Gun Craftsman High Procesure Sprinkler Pump
	Waterpik Water Flosser		Craftsman High Pressure Sprinkler Pump
	Craftsman Sump Pump		Discharge Hose Kit
	Kenmore Food Waste Disposer		Counter Top Water Filter
3322	Paint Spray Gun	3370	Superchips Max Microtuner

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
3371	Eagle Industries Needle Scaler	3422	Toolbox with Pullers, Spud Wrenches, But
3372	Shimano 2000R Reel		Wrenches
3373	Hitch with Ball	3423	Toolbox with Various Hammers
3374	Black and Decker Cordless Drill 10mm	3424	Toolbox With Pipe Fitting Tools
3375	Water Gun		3 Pipe Wrenches
3377	Camper Shell For Chevy	3426	Craftsman Laser Level
3378	Sears/Craftsman 10-inch Drill Press	3427	Schumacher Battery Charger
3379	Vintage Westinghouse Electric Stove/Oven	3428	Craftsman Belt Sander, Light
3380	5 Used Tires	3429	Black and Decker Cut Saw Kit
3382	2 Used Tires	3430	Ladder and Step Stool
3383	2 Used Tires		Floor Jack
3384	5 Used Tires		Set of Wooden Water Skiis
3385	2 Used Tires		Homelite Blower
3387	3 Used Tires		STIHL Hedge Trimmer
3389	2 Used Tires	3435	NEC Server Rack with Server
3391	2 Used Tires	3436	NEC HydraStor Server Rack
3392	2 Used Tires		NEC Express5800 Server Rack
3393	2 Used Tires	3438	NEC Express5800 Server Rack
3394	4 Used Tires		Heavy Gauge Metal Shelving
3397	Bench Grinder/Wire Brush With Stand	3440	Heavy Gauge Metal Shelving
3398	Chain Sharpener With Stand		Heavy Gauge Metal Shelving
3399	Makita Cordless Drill	3442	Heavy Gauge Metal Shelving
3400	Steel Hose Reel	3443	Heavy Gauge Metal Shelving
3401	Kenmore Propane Dryer		Heavy Gauge Metal Shelving
3402	3 Solid Wood Doors And Wall Panel		Heavy Gauge Metal Shelving
3405	Weed Eater Brand Leaf Blower	3447	Gearmore Rototiller Tractor Attachment
3406	Vehicle Dollies		Central Safe
3407	2 Scotty Electric Downriggers		Kenmore 30" Range
3408	5th Wheel Tailgate	3451	Black and Decker Drill and Milwaukee Hole
3409	3 Homelite Chainsaws	2452	Shooter Insulated Heating Duct, Decorative Cinder
3410	Hewlett Packard Design Jet 650C Printer	3452	Blocks, Vent Covers, Work Bench Wall Hanger
3411	Red Room Fan With Stand	3454	6 HP Montgomery Ward Boat Motor
3412	Igloo Water Can, 2 Gas Cans		Apache Outboard Boat Motor
3413	Chainsaw Case Full of Chainsaw Chains, Guide		Dishes, Lamps, Books, Candles, Fixture, and
	Bars		Various Consumer Goods
	2 Empty Chain Saw Cases	3458	Giant Vintage Ceramic Electrical Insulator
	Poultan Chainsaw	3459	Cables, Cords and Wire
	Hi-Lift Jack	3460	Hard Drive Cases, RF Tuners, Ribbon Cables,
	Porter Cable Cordless Stapler		and Power Cables
	Brand New Porter Cable Finish Nailer		Box Full of Automotive Parts
	Red Tang Heller Rasps		Teddy Bears
3421	Floor Jack	3463	Collectible Star Wars Toys, Baby Doll and
			Various Other Toys

Payment Due: Full payment must be made no later than 4:00 PM January 28, 2014. Payment Methods: We accept cash, cashier's check, wire/bank transfer and credit cards.

Removal: All items must be removed no later than 4:00 pm (PT) on Saturday January 25th, 2014 Monday January 27th, 2014 and Tuesday January 28th, 2014.

Removal Assistance: Buyers are solely responsible for the removal of purchased items. Northatate auctions will forklift load heavy or bulky items at this sale.

If someone other than you is picking up your auction purchases, please <u>CLICK HERE</u> to fill out the authorization form so that we can release your items to your authorized agent.

Buyer's Premium: There is a 13% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.

4514 Pacific Heights Rd, Oroville, CA 95965 -- Phone 530-868-7188 www.northstateauctions.com